
Central European Cup 4th leg // Tarčno državno prvenstvo 2025 Čatež 
Lokostrelska zveza Slovenije (013-2025)
Čatež, 26-07-2025

Statistics (Club)
VSI R C Tot.

SS Tot. U13W U13M U15W U15M U18W U18M U21W U21M 50M W M Tot. U13M U18W U18M U21W U21M 50M W M Tot.
001 - LK Muta 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 4
002 - LK Maribor 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 5 1 6 12
005 - LK Kamnik 0 1 2 4 2 2 2 4 17 3 3 20
006 - LK MINS Postojna 0 1 2 3 1 1 4
007 - LK Ankaran 1 1 2 3 3 2 3 1 1 15 1 1 2 4 20
008 - LK Gornji Grad 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
011 - LK Šenčur 0 0 1 1 1
014 - LK Gorica 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5
022 - LK Ilirska Bistrica 0 0 1 1 1
028 - GLK Tržič 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 6
046 - LK Dolenjske Toplice 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
049 - DL Dravograd 0 0 2 1 3 3
052 - DLLL Snežniška Diana 0 1 1 2 1 3 4
053 - ŠD VLR Vilijem 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
058 - LD Logatec 0 0 0 0
063 - LK DLL Potens 1 1 1 1 0 2
065 - DL Lucky Art 0 0 0 0
066 - LK Paradoks 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 8
067 - LK Budanje 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 1 1 8
068 - LK Lendava 0 1 1 0 1
073 - TKD Sovica 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 5
074 - DL Eisnern 0 0 1 1 1
075 - Društvo Šentlok 0 1 1 2 0 2
076 - LK Hmeljček 0 0 0 0
080 - LK Apolon 0 1 1 1 3 0 3
AUS - Austria 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 4 9
BUL - Bulgaria 0 3 4 1 8 0 8
CRO - Croatia 0 2 3 2 1 1 9 6 3 1 1 1 12 21
CYP - Cyprus 0 2 2 4 0 4
CZE - Czech Republic 0 1 1 1 1 2
GBR - Great Britain 0 3 3 0 3
HUN - Hungary 0 2 1 3 1 7 1 1 2 1 5 12
MD - Moldova 0 3 3 2 8 0 8
RSA - South Africa 0 1 1 1 3 3 1 4 7
SLO - Slovenia 0 0 0 0
SRB - Serbia 0 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 2 4 9
SVK - Slovakia 0 1 6 7 2 4 20 1 1 3 1 6 26
UAE - United Arab Emirates 0 3 3 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 4 12

Total: 38 4 4 3 4 7 8 32 32 24 22 7 6 18 163 2 7 15 3 8 11 13 17 76 243
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Central European Cup 4th leg // Tarčno državno prvenstvo 2025 Čatež 
Lokostrelska zveza Slovenije (013-2025)
Čatež, 26-07-2025

Statistics (Club) Continue

B Tot.
U13W U13M U15W U15M U18W U18M U21W U21M 50W 50M W M Tot.

001 - LK Muta 1 2 1 2 6 10
002 - LK Maribor 1 1 13
005 - LK Kamnik 1 2 3 23
006 - LK MINS Postojna 3 1 2 1 1 8 12
007 - LK Ankaran 2 1 3 23
008 - LK Gornji Grad 1 1 5
011 - LK Šenčur 0 1
014 - LK Gorica 1 1 6
022 - LK Ilirska Bistrica 0 1
028 - GLK Tržič 0 6
046 - LK Dolenjske Toplice 1 1 1 3 7
049 - DL Dravograd 1 2 3 6
052 - DLLL Snežniška Diana 0 4
053 - ŠD VLR Vilijem 1 1 2 6
058 - LD Logatec 1 1 1
063 - LK DLL Potens 1 1 3
065 - DL Lucky Art 1 1 1
066 - LK Paradoks 0 8
067 - LK Budanje 1 3 1 1 1 1 8 16
068 - LK Lendava 2 2 3
073 - TKD Sovica 2 2 4 9
074 - DL Eisnern 0 1
075 - Društvo Šentlok 0 2
076 - LK Hmeljček 2 1 3 3
080 - LK Apolon 1 1 2 5
AUS - Austria 1 2 3 12
BUL - Bulgaria 0 8
CRO - Croatia 2 1 1 4 8 29
CYP - Cyprus 0 4
CZE - Czech Republic 0 2
GBR - Great Britain 0 3
HUN - Hungary 0 12
MD - Moldova 0 8
RSA - South Africa 0 7
SLO - Slovenia 2 2 2
SRB - Serbia 2 3 5 14
SVK - Slovakia 2 3 5 31
UAE - United Arab Emirates 0 12

Total: 38 7 12 5 2 4 5 3 2 1 6 9 20 76 76
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